
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st September 2020 and 30th September 2020
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW97309 CW Monster Valley for Arts Spaces Coordinator and Space Hub Monster Valley Limited 1/09/2020 55,000.00
CW96508 CW Parks Planning Specialist Input Vista Planning Limited 1/09/2020 62,400.00
CW96473 CW HM Parks Furniture Renewals FY20 UMS (NZ) Limited 1/09/2020 148,946.97
CW63516 SOW Webscope - Ongoing Support Services Phase 1 Governance Technology Webscope 1/09/2020 304,492.00
CW94581 CW Linley Reserve renew and re-align track Ventia NZ Limited 1/09/2020 57,440.85
CW97004 CW 27 Princes St QS Services PHC Limited 1/09/2020 53,218.00
CW97320 CW Otara Waterways and Lake Trust Coordinator 20 -21 Katherine Buckley 1/09/2020 62,400.00
CW96271 CW Waitakere Ranges - small park improvements - phase 2 UMS (NZ) Limited 1/09/2020 65,840.78
CWI6000011222 Inorganic Booking Tool - Zipporah 6000011222 Zipporah Ltd 1/09/2020 50,830.67
CW97574 CW Wilkinson Environmental Local Board Industrial Pollution Prevention Programme Wilkinson Environmental Limited 2/09/2020 143,000.00
CW97042 CW West Wave Comprehensive Renewal Architectural Services GHD Limited 2/09/2020 229,152.70
CW97237 CW Otahuhu Pool Gutters and Steel Remediation City Care Limited 4/09/2020 98,441.50
CW88189 CW Otara Creek Footpath Network City Care Limited 4/09/2020 217,889.61
CW88767 CW Platts Mills Reserve track upgrade City Care Limited 7/09/2020 121,013.95
CW97457 CW Tahi Road Community Resource Recovery Centre Concept design Beca Limited 7/09/2020 124,258.00
CW97655 CW GRC Upgrade - lifecycle TEC9 9/09/2020 62,500.00
CW97495 CW Concrete Poetry Ltd THE CO DESIGN LAB DESIGN SERVICES Concrete Poetry Ltd trading as Kirsty Harvey 10/09/2020 50,000.00
CW96131 CW Duder Regional Park- water line project City Care Limited 15/09/2020 94,241.52
CW96424 CW Auckland House - Lvl 18 and 19 Soft fitout Install Worx Ltd 15/09/2020 54,301.60
CW97915 CW Home Reserve Playground Upgrade Works Ventia NZ Limited 15/09/2020 222,521.78
CW98567 CW Tararata Creek Catchment Model Correction and Further Options Study Aecom New Zealand Limited 16/09/2020 50,000.00
CW97964 CW - Detailed Business Case - Kaipatiki and Rodney Local Board One Local Initiatives Synergine Group Limited 18/09/2020 144,514.00
CW98180 CW CP21-18Otahuhu Town Hall Community Centre Otahuhu Town Hall Community Centre Incorporate 19/09/2020 267,293.00
CW98187 CW CP21-21Clendon Park Community House Te Whare Awhina O Tamworth Inc 19/09/2020 110,356.00
CW98185 CW CP21-20Te Whare Awhina Te Whare Awhina O Tamworth Inc 19/09/2020 110,356.00
CW97871 CW - Consents for Kauri Dieback Local Parks Projects Vertigo Professional Services Limited 21/09/2020 108,940.00
CW98011 CW Glenfield Pool and Leisure Centre - Catwalk Construction Ventia NZ Limited 21/09/2020 88,900.80
CW97875 CW Avondale MPCF Full Design Services Athfield Architects Limited 21/09/2020 2,459,940.00
CW98314 CW CP21-04 Sturges West Com House Sturges West Community House 22/09/2020 111,374.00
CW98657 CW Western Springs Pines assessment The Tree Consultancy Company  Limit 25/09/2020 80,000.00
CW97258 CW 192 Parnell Road - Renew Building Interior and Exterior Ventia NZ Limited 28/09/2020 239,099.82
CW98523 CW Onehunga Pool - Phase Out Gas Boiler Beca Limited 28/09/2020 95,000.00

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st September 2020 and 30th September 2020
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW98351 CW Hygiene stations supply Construction Engineering Akld Ltd 28/09/2020 131,200.00
CW98312 CW Pt Chevalier Library - Building Leaking Remedial Works AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 28/09/2020 60,358.32
CW97814 CW HB Park Buildings - Browns Bay Dacre Kinloch Ventia NZ Limited 28/09/2020 80,086.14
CW98827 CW-Central and North Stormwater Maintenance Contract Procurement Height Project Management Limited 30/09/2020 88,911.00

2 of 2


	External Website Report

